rom	N MITTE	^		-1							777777
Name of the Address:- Mobile No:-	e Freelan	cer:-1)	feel	stanho dchew	2						
TOUR TO	700	-				BIL	L				
Customer's	Name &	Address	s	v DVT 13	noi	7676	For Co	ommercial	Use:		
ro: MARK louse No.151, ucknow - 226	Sec 20, Nea 3016	r CNS Hos	pital, Indira	Nagar,	D.		Bill No Date:	0: 35.0 2012 /25 ancer cod	82	F2024-	701
AN No.: AAEC	MOUDOU	To	wards	my Charc	es/Fees	agair		The state of the s	sstated below		200
lob No:		2	0250	175	N COMP	Orig	ginal As	ssignment and Date	Revised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
ob Title:	when the	Gal	nere-	Ganz	7						
Fieldwork Lo	ocations:		1 vc	Clow	AS MINIS	1419	F7.193	12000	IN MALE SECTION		7 (000000
Fees for A		ent	100	11.10.0		1 -	-11	Data		Amount	
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	antity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges					-	71	200	620	~		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				3	7	200	620	0			
3- Main interview -											
	n interview										
5- Mod (Spe	leration/Tr ecify)	anslation	/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers			1000			
Other Fee	s/Charg	jes .				_					
Supervision					1,						
Executive	Name:	And	u fi	Masto	wer	11	^				
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ire: M	XYT	4	Aus	_	The state of the s		
Totals						1		. 4	And the second	The second second	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		Code	Ami	ount:-			
				202501	45	I		620	10 /-		
3) Supervis	ion Charg	es					10000	ount:-	The Land		
					Gi	rand	Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt 6200)-
tupees in V	Vords:	Cw -	77 .0	jord.	Time	Mu	udre	I le	beel-		the Control of the Control
tupees in .		Ø1X	quer	jes	1000		mma				Harris Cons
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20)50	and	Leden	-	31			0	37	3T	O
Beneficiar	y Bank Acc	ount Nan	ne: 178e	130923 25 401	rha			Benefi Benefi	iciary IFSC Code	e with all terms and one: Port of the RAPRO Received On:	J Bevale VJHEWE
	Ase	em			San	took	m	lingh	Bill	Checked & Clear	red On:
(Signature	& Date)		166	Appr	oved t	y with o	date	1894 July		
100	N. Ballana										

obile No:-	37139	H- C	A SA			DII I			No.					
Name of the Freelancer: Arrah Arara Alandah Lud. Address: - ST134 A On Ng Alandah Lud. Mobile No:- 7985169924 BILL														
			115			in the	For Co	mmercial	Use:					
ustomer's o: MARKI	Name & A	ddress	(ATRI)	PVT. LT	D.			250	0.2	THE REAL PROPERTY.				
o: MARKI	sec 20, Near	CNS Hospi	tal, Indira	Nagar,			Date:	250	03					
ucknow - 2260	116					Freelancer Code: MXLYOF 2024-45.7								
AN No.: AMECN	A5086D	A contact	4 - 13	01	/East	eagain	sagainst Assignment/sstated below:							
	- August	Tov	wards I	my Charg	105/100					Assignment	Quantity And			
	0	0250	174	castyons		Orig	inal As	signment and Date	Numbe	r and Date	Amount			
ob No:					SOUTH OF	Nu					Payble			
ob Title:	Bake	4-6	enz	_			11000	AND AND ADD	The year of the	Ison business	(7-5×6=4)			
laldwork Lo	cations:	amou	1	June C	LUD	Chow		THE RESERVE			E. Allen and			
Enes for A	ssignme	nt Ligit	T P	معم		-	ntity	Rate		Amount	TON STATE			
Data Collec	tion Type	& Segn	nent			Qua	icity							
1- Brief	ing charge	5				2	-	200	40	0				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					1	-				J. Roman Branch				
3- Main	interview	-	100											
4- Main	interview													
5- Mod (Spe	eration/Tra	inslation/	Transcri	iption/Othe	irs									
Other Fee	s/Charg	es ·												
Cum amulalon	Charges		0	1.00	500 B TO					A RELIEF				
Executive	Name:	Dam	22	- A	174	74	Ans	>		A Charles				
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date: 5	signace	ire.	1									
Totals				Job No.	Tas	sk Code	Am	ount:-	,					
A) Fees for	Assignemt			2025	75			400	1-					
				pro	2		Am	ount:-						
B) Supervis	ion Charge	es	100		-	Grand T	otal (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt 400)	-			
	100000				2									
Rupees in \	Words:	our	He	Solved	Re		_		TENTO IS					
			,			Sur	nma	ry			Quantity Payable			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity : Subm	Synched/ nitted	Quantity IQC and /	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice			
	20250	1	Locles	3	2	200	0		2	2	0			
I solemnly de My PAN A	ou Bank Acc	ount Nan	10: 27 1	oin (both sides PAST Next)	The board			o the best of m Benefic Benefic	y beliefs and I agre clary Bank Nan clary IFSC Code	e with all terms and cone: Caraca	Both Both 03249			

me of the Freelancer:- Awad dress:- 102 Jorgel Tulyi oblile No:-		doral			1.5				
993692203	+			BILL		73	All States		
	11111		1000	F	or Cor	mmercial (Use:		- 12 1 1 1 1 1
stomer's Name & Address : MARKET XCEL DATA MATR	IX PV	T. LTD				1000			
use No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospital, Ind	ira Nagai	,	1000	1	Bill No	,350	84		
cknow - 226016					Freelan	350 ncer dode	MALLET	2024-	446
N No.: AAECM5086D		The state of the s	e/F-	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE				:	The state of the s
Toward	s my (narge	SIFEES				stated below	ssignment	Quantity And
Job No: 20250175				Origin	nal Ass nber a	signment nd Date	Number	and Date	Amount Payble
ob Title: Gathers - Gar	2							of the latest states	The second second
eldwork Locations: Voctor		100	2300	2000					
ees for Assignment	26-5			Quan	titu	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment					Lity				
1- Briefing charges				•		200	100	0	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				1					
3- Main interview -									
4- Main Interview-	crint	1/Other	S					17.5	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	-сприо	, Jule			4				
Other Fees/Charges				1					
Supervision Charges		1		1	0				100
Executive Name: Andre	wa		Vul	4	Ans	4			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ature:	14	17	1					
Totals	Job		Tack	k Code	Ame	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt		250 T	-			1000	1-		
	100	المحام			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges				rand T	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	and an incident the same of th	r Net Payme	nt 1000)-
			1	7		,			
Rupees in Words: The Holy	gar	P	upos	1-			THE PERSON NAMED IN	The same	FI - 11 FA 11
				Sun	nma	ry	A Share		1
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Ce	entre C	Date collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit		Quantity IQC and	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthin Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
20280 Devel Lie	de	-	5		8		5	5	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: AW Beneficiary Bank Account Name Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	herein des	LAA M	(Hores)		to the best of n Benef Benef	ficiary IFSC Code	ne: UWO E e: UBIN O	scrapp b
				1		Lingh		Checked & Cle	-

Name of the Freelancer: - Amit Kuhan Address: - Seator Hilber Lockhou								
Mobile No:- BILL	6 BILL							
1 1006-01201	mercial Use:							
In Name 9, Address								
To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVI. 20 Bill No.3	5085							
Lucknow - 226016								
DAN No AAFCM5086D								
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assign	imenusstated below.							
Job No: 20250175 Original Assig	nment Revised Assignment Quantity And Amount Payble							
Job Title: Gabrere-GerZ.	and the Market Control of the Contro							
Fieldwork Locations: / Vckhaw								
Fees for Assignment	Rate Amount							
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity								
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -								
4- Main Interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges . 38X2000	30% 2260							
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Anglu formative Ang								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:								
Totals								
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount	U*							
	0280							
B) Supervision Charges 20250735 Amount	Amount:- 22.80 /_							
	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 2280 / -							
Rupees in Words Too Shousard Two Hundred E	isty lofe.							
Summary								
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejection Type								
1) ofto and touch								
126	The III begins and conditions							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the to My PAN Account Number is: ATAPY SSTEP Account Number is:	best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and continuous							
My PAN Account Number is: ATAVESSO	Beneficiary Bank Name: Dancal Tradia							
Peneficiary Hank Account Name.	Beneficiary IFSC Code: DKID000 6800							
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6800 0 11000 2693								
E&OE	Bill Received On:							
1 Vom	1							
Gontosh in in	Bill Checked & Cleared On:							
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date								

PIC of the freelancer	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A Charles Supplied for	market <u>x</u> cel
	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue 2000 July Job Fieldwork Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by N Date of I continued to the
(Card Holder's Signature		ino specimo requestar

	NADOWS .	200000
Assignment	let	ter

Freelancer Name After State House Address Magbooksey Ludchan	Job No. 2025 195 Job Title Gallery-Gen Z Fieldwork Location: Luckhow	Reference No: Date: 23/1125
--	--	-----------------------------

Signature:

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Luderguo	31	200

The above stated assignment will start from 22 1 by and end on . 2 2 15 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27/1/25
Name of signee: After Sharha

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Hacket five Contact number: 9600 Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: 917 Signature:

market <u>x</u> cel	17. Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A Company of the C	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I Location: VC/L	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 200	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

House Address SS7/3244 Om Wagan Alahd	Job Title Cakery - Ger Z	Freelancer Code: MXU46F3624-Y55 Reference No: Date: 27/1/25
Wagan Alahaba Evefun	Lockson	2411125

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Luckens	2	200

The above stated assignment will start from 23/1 2 and end on 223. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27 1	25
Name of signee:	Simon Arona
Dhu	mas
Signature:	

Signature:

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.: 96	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of It Location	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From 20112 to 00 12 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 2 576 GO Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

102 Jorgal Welp fat	Job No 2025 175 Job Title: Gamers - Get Z Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MXLYoF-2024-44 Reference No: Date: 2-11/20
Gorekofre		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

(Nos)	(Per Qty)
5	200
	5

The above stated assignment will start from 271/29 and end on 0. 2 2 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	27/1	25
Name	ofsignee:	Anwadha Bhardi
	A	overall-
Signat		

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

December Data by Market	registered with us as a freelance supplier for collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market	
Date of Issue: 2	Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From: 2012 to 1012 Job Fieldwork No: 9260 S1241 Address: This Authority Card is issued on plance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Amit Keeker	Job No
House Address Seche-H Alex	The Control of the Co
1 bok boow	1101011

Job No: 2025 1 TJ

Job Title Gabers - Gen Z

Fieldwork Location:

Luck book

Reference No:
Date 2012

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs (Per Qty
	Ludera	38X20E	30%
	Ludera	38X204e	6

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27/1/25	
Name of signee: Amit Kuh	non
Signature: Anid Kuur	

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Dry Juffer Jource

Contact number: 915947445

Signature: Jours

2) Witness Name: Tend Verre Contact number: 9565 | 08| 96